
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Schwindt Liberal High School 172.0 280.0 10

2 Harlan Tasci Goodland 167.2 255.0 8

3 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 173.0 225.0 6

4 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 215.0 4

5 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 190.0 2

6 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.0 185.0 1

7 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 171.8 185.0 0

8 Kyle  Colvin Liberal High School 173.0 170.0 0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 155.0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alex Schwindt Liberal High School 172.0 475.0 10

2 Harlan Tasci Goodland 167.2 405.0 8

3 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 173.0 335.0 6

4 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.0 325.0 4

5 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 171.8 325.0 2

6 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 315.0 1

7 Kyle  Colvin Liberal High School 173.0 305.0 0

8 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 265.0 0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 225.0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 171.8 285.0 10

2 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 173.0 270.0 8

3 Harlan Tasci Goodland 167.2 255.0 6

4 Alex Schwindt Liberal High School 172.0 230.0 4

5 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 210.0 2

6 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.0 205.0 1

7 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 180.0 0

8 Kyle  Colvin Liberal High School 173.0 155.0 0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 150.0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex Schwindt Liberal High School 172.0 985.0 10

2 Harlan Tasci Goodland 167.2 915.0 8

3 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 173.0 830.0 6

4 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 171.8 795.0 4

5 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 740.0 2

6 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.0 715.0 1

7 Kyle Froese Sublette High School 170.0 635.0 0

8 Kyle  Colvin Liberal High School 173.0 630.0 0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 530.0 0


